Langbahn Schweizermeisterschaften
03. bis 06. April 2025, Oberkirch

swiss aquatics o
swimming

Epreuve 19
04.04.2025

Dames, 200m 4 nages

Cat. générale

Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Swiss Agegroup Records 18
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Swiss Agegroup Records 13
Swiss Agegroup Records 12
Swiss Agegroup Records - 11
Sieger 2024

Swiss National Records

2:18.23
2:17.88
2:17.17
2:22.06
2:21.99
2:24.84
2:28.09
2:35.78
2:14.16
2:10.04

Lisa Mamié
Angelina Patt
Kay-Lyn Lohr
Julia Ullmann
Anais De Marchi
Yaél Hagen
Yaél Hagen
Yaél Hagen
Lena Kreundl
Maria Ugolkova

LiIMM
LiIMM
MEIL
LIMM
NSL
LYN
LYN
LYN
Sul
SCU

Zuerich
Otopeni (ROU)
Berlin (GER)
Uster
Tampere (FIN)
Basel

Geneva
Geneva

Uster

Tokyo (JPN)

27.02.2016
09.07.2022
21.04.2024
18.12.2020
21.07.2009
20.07.2019
02.06.2018
17.06.2017
05.04.2024
26.07.2021

Limite : 2:32.01 / WM AQUA A :2:12.83 / WM SW : 2:13.73 / World University Games : 2:17.99 / EYOF Jhg. 11 : 2:29.93 /
EYOF Jhg. 10: 2:28.45 / JEM Jhg. 07 : 2:19.80 / JEM Jhg. 08 : 2:21.19 / JEM Jhg. 11/10/09 : 2:22.61 / U23 EM Jhg. 02/03 : 2:15.07 /
U23 EM Jhg. 04 : 2:15.51 / U23 EM Jhg. 05 : 2:16.59 / U23 EM Jhg. 06 : 2:17.99

Name

Série 1 de 4

0

1

2

3 Valérie Marlén Arnold
4 Selina Durler

5 Minjia Ludi

© 00~

Série 3 de 4

Jessica Freimann
Martina Arganese

Ella Nodari

Yanna Souza Bregant
Alexandra Froissart

o

Matilde Borsa
Mirjam Clemenz
Elisa Placidi
Aurelia Scheurer

© O ~NOU D WNPE

AN Club
08 LIMM
11 LMM
10 LIMM
99 LIMM
10 LMM
06 SCSH
10 STL
98 GEN
08 AST
10 LIMM
09 AST
11  BIEL

o5 \Mya geng NOSERGROUP

Pools

WATER_VISION. CREATION

Zeit

2:38.86
2:35.54
2:37.39

2:31.67
2:30.29
2:27.59
2:25.60
2:17.63

2:26.49
2:29.44
2:31.02
2:34.74

S0

Name AN
Série2de 4
0 Lilly Séliner 11
1 Sibylle Charbonnier 04
2 Lou Anna Benelli 10
3 Chiara Koch 06
4 Angelina Patt 05
5 Soannah Razakarivony 08
6 Sheila Canevese 07
7 Jasmin Jambor 08
8 Nora Varga 09
9 Lisa Leupi 10
Série 4de 4

0 Anna Bernardon 11
1 Fiona Liesch 06
2 Thaline Beljean 07
3 Selina Miller 07
4 Kay-Lyn Lohr 08
5 Linda Hauser 06
6 Xenia Blumin 06
7 Noemi Schumacher 08
8 Yara De Fezza 10
9 Maddalena Ferrari 11

Club

SVSW
MORG
SKBE
SCU
SCU
RFN
NUM
MEIL
CHUR
BIEL

LIMM
LIES
RFN
BAAR
MEIL
SCU
GEN
STL
LIMM
MORG

- JENSWiSSLI0S]

Zeit

2:32.03
2:30.59
2:28.49
2:26.06
2:18.47
2:24.08
2:27.26
2:30.13
2:31.43
2:35.48

2:31.63
2:30.26
2:27.43
2:24.12
2:17.17
2:22.40
2:26.41
2:28.65
2:30.69
2:33.45

o LOTERIE
ROMANDE
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